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Age Division: Bantam
Mark Convert

Arce, AmandaJ (9) G
18.61
39.01

1:26.73

9-10.00

Ardavanis, Lauren (9) G
19.25
43.75

14-00.00 F

Ardavanis, Lindsey (8) G
18.80 F
41.20 F

12-08.00 F

Bambrick, Thomas R (8) B
17.17 F
36.36

1:34.65

Beeler, Blake (10) B
15.95
33.48

1:19.70

21-10.50

Boyd, Madison E (9) G
17.46

1:33.07

7-00.25

16-11.00

Calderon, Jaime (8) B
16.29
34.49

9-07.25

Colgan, Joshua (10) B
16.35
37.42

1:21.81

3-04.00

Croft, Andrew (8) B
18.94
46.19

1:38.31

7-08.75

6-00.50

Curtis, Cooper (9) B

3:22.00

6:41.92

7-10.50

Davis, Kyle (9) B
17.41
36.88

1:20.09

3:00.53

11-01.00

Dietz, Elyssa (10) G

T T T M

m T

m T

B 1 e R v m T T T

m T M

B e e B 0 M T T

T T M

b e e 1 e

Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Event

100m
200m
400m

100m
200m

100m
200m

100m
200m
400m

100m
200m
400m

100m
400m

100m
200m

100m
200m
400m

100m
200m
400m

800m
1500m

100m
200m
400m
800m

Dash
Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Dash

Shot Put 4 1b.

Dash
Dash

Shot Put 4 |b.

Dash
Dash
Dash

Dash
Dash
Dash

Shot Put 4 |b.

Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Shot Put 4 1b.

Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
Dash
High Jump

Dash
Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Shot Put 4 1b.

Run
Run
Long Jump

Dash

Dash

Dash

Run

Long Jump

3/29/2008
4/26/2008
5/10/2008
4/12/2008

4/5/2008
4/5/2008
4/19/2008

4/5/2008
4/5/2008
4/19/2008

4/5/2008
3/29/2008
4/12/2008

5/3/2008
4/26/2008
3/29/2008

5/3/2008

4/26/2008
3/29/2008

4/5/2008
4/19/2008

5/3/2008
5/10/2008
4/5/2008

5/3/2008
3/29/2008
5/3/2008
4/19/2008

5/3/2008
5/3/2008
4/5/2008
5/3/2008
5/10/2008

4/5/2008
4/5/2008
3/29/2008

3/29/2008
3/29/2008

5/3/2008
4/26/2008
5/10/2008

STORM
Simi Valley vs Storm
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
NVTT vs Storm

STORM
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Simi Valley vs Storm
NVTT vs Storm

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
Simi Valley vs Storm
SCTC vs LAF

STORM
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
Simi Valley vs Storm
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
Simi Valley vs Storm
SCTC vs LAF
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
SCTC vs LAF
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
SCTC vs LAF
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

STORM
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM
Simi Valley vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm
SCTC vs LAF
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

STORM
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Mark Convert Rnd
Dietz, Elyssa (10) G
15.26 REC F
33.46 F
1:25.77 F
3-07.00 REC F
11-06.50 REC F
Galuppo, Austin P (9) B
16.12 F
35.20 F
3-08.00 F
9-00.50 F
Gobulukoglu, Ali (8) B
18.46 F
41.71 F
1:46.52 F
7-08.75 F
Guerra, Bellina (9) G
17.37 F
36.43 F
10-06.25 F
17-07.50 F
Gutierrez, Casaundra N (10) G
18.13 F
42.56 F
Hernandez, Mathew R (8) B
21.81 F
5-05.00 F
10-08.00 F
Hernandez, Nathaniel J (10) B
19.46 F
5-00.00 F
13-10.00 F
Howard, Jahlani (9) B
16.03 F
34.46 F
11-05.25 F
Howell, DarlaM (9) G
17.90 F
40.42 F
7-03.75 F
Hyder,Imran N (9) B
17.95 F
6-10.50 F
18-07.50 F
Kodama, Christopher K (9) B
1:18.78 F
Larralde, Cassidy J (10) G
17.21 F
35.79 F
9-08.00 F
Lindner, Noah Q (9) B
17.01 F
1:30.75 F
3-08.00 F

Individual Top Marks

Event

100m
200m
400m

100m
200m

100m
200m
400m

100m
200m

100m
200m

100m

100m

100m
200m

100m
200m

100m

400m

100m

200m

100m
400m

Dash
Dash
Dash
High Jump
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
High Jump
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash

Dash

Long Jump
Shot Put

Dash
Dash

Dash
Long Jump
Shot Put

Dash
Long Jump
Shot Put

Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Long Jump
Shot Put

Dash

Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
High Jump

4 1b.

4 1b.

4 1b.

4 |b.

5/3/2008
5/10/2008
4/12/2008

4/5/2008
4/26/2008

5/3/2008
5/3/2008
3/29/2008
3/29/2008

4/5/2008
4/5/2008
4/19/2008
4/19/2008

5/10/2008
5/10/2008

5/3/2008
4/12/2008

5/3/2008
5/3/2008

4/5/2008
4/5/2008
4/5/2008

4/5/2008
4/5/2008
4/5/2008

5/3/2008
4/12/2008
5/3/2008

5/3/2008
4/26/2008
3/29/2008

5/10/2008
4/19/2008
5/10/2008

4/19/2008

5/10/2008
5/10/2008
5/3/2008

4/12/2008
5/3/2008
5/3/2008

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
NVTT vs Storm
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
SCTC vs LAF
Simi Valley vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm
STORM

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Running Warriors vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCTC vs LAF
NVTT vs Storm

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
SCTC vs LAF

STORM

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
STORM
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
NVTT vs Storm
SCTC vs LAF

STORM
SCTC vs LAF

2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Running Warriors vs Storm
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

STORM
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCTC vs LAF

STORM
NVTT vs Storm
SCTC vs LAF
SCTC vs LAF
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Mark Convert Rnd
Lindner, Noah Q (9) B
18-01.50 F
Lindsey, DakotaJ (8) G

16.90 F

35.30 F
10-03.00 F
Massie, Brooke (9) G

1:25.18 F

3:21.78 F

6:36.46 F
Miller, Robert (8) B

22.84 F
53.64 F

1:35.28 F

3:49.16 F

7-11.00 F
19-00.00 F
Petta, Katie N (9) G

19.82 F
6-06.50 F
Pica, Samuel P (9) B
15.69 F
33.92 F
11-10.25 F
Purece, Mason (8) B
20.07 F
51.87 F

1:51.09 F

4:04.00 F

7:59.78 F

7-00.50 F
Riley, Jalen D (9) B

15.51 F

33.15 F
10-08.75 F
Rostad, Matthew T (9) B

19.25 F

6-03.25 F
18-03.75 F
Sehenuk, Savannah A (8) G

18.72 F
44.72 F

8-05.00 F
12-02.00 F
Sims, Greyson (9) B

21.17 F

7-05.00 F

Stauffer, Brady M (9) B
16.60 F
34.32 F

1:20.08 F

3-08.00 F

3-08.00 F

3-08.00 F

Individual Top Marks

Event

100m
200m

400m
800m
1500m

100m
200m
400m
800m

100m

100m
200m

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m

100m
200m

100m

100m
200m

100m

100m
200m
400m

Shot Put

Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Run
Run

Dash

Dash

Dash

Run

Long Jump
Shot Put

Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash

Dash

Dash

Run

Run

Long Jump

Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Long Jump
Shot Put

Dash

Dash

Long Jump
Shot Put

Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
Dash
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

4 1b.

4 1b.

4 1b.

4 |b.

5/10/2008

5/3/2008
5/3/2008
4/19/2008

5/3/2008
5/3/2008
3/29/2008

4/5/2008
4/12/2008
5/10/2008
4/19/2008

5/3/2008

5/3/2008

4/5/2008
4/19/2008

5/3/2008
5/3/2008
5/3/2008

4/12/2008
4/26/2008
5/3/2008
3/29/2008
4/5/2008
5/3/2008

5/10/2008
5/10/2008
4/19/2008

5/10/2008
5/10/2008
4/12/2008

5/3/2008
5/10/2008
4/19/2008
3/29/2008

3/29/2008
3/29/2008

5/10/2008
4/5/2008
3/29/2008
4/5/2008
4/12/2008
5/3/2008

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
SCTC vs LAF
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
SCTC vs LAF
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
NVTT vs Storm
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Running Warriors vs Storm
SCTC vs LAF
SCTC vs LAF

STORM
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
SCTC vs LAF
SCTC vs LAF

STORM

NVTT vs Storm
2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
SCTC vs LAF
Simi Valley vs Storm
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
SCTC vs LAF

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
NVTT vs Storm

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Running Warriors vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM
Simi Valley vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Simi Valley vs Storm
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
NVTT vs Storm
SCTC vs LAF
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Mark Convert Rnd

Stauffer, Brady M (9) B
3-08.00 F
Stepan, Elijah (8) B
3:36.60
7:02.22
3-02.00
Tait, Dylan (9) B
16.54
36.21
1:34.23
9-05.00
Talmo, Samantha K (8) G
19.17
47.21
1:40.20
7-11.00
Thio, Raven C (10) B
19.63
47.20
6-10.00
Tolliver, Mason R (9) B
17.40
39.60
1:45.89
7-01.75
Vadapalli, Reshmi (8) G
19.05
42.90
1:39.74
5-00.00
Watson, JacquelineB (8) G
22.02
51.65
1:50.53
4:22.93
6-01.00
Whitney, Landon (9) B
17.63
37.93
8-00.25
19-00.00
Wilder, Khelsey S (9) G
17.46 F
Wilkinson, Kevin S (8) B
16.03 F
34.25 F
1:19.36 F
Williams, CloeJ (8) G
18.33 F
6-06.50 F
Williams, JoshuaD (9) B
17.21 P
9-01.50 F
Yamamoto, Brooke M (10)
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Individual Top Marks

Event

800m
1500m

100m
200m
400m

100m
200m
400m

100m
200m

100m
200m
400m

100m
200m
400m

100m
200m
400m
800m

100m
200m

100m
100m
200m
400m

100m

100m

High Jump

Run
Run
High Jump

Dash
Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Dash
Dash
Long Jump

Dash

Dash

Dash

Run

Long Jump

Dash

Dash

Long Jump
Shot Put

Dash
Dash
Dash

Dash

Dash
Long Jump

Dash
Long Jump

4 1b.

5/10/2008

3/29/2008
4/19/2008
3/29/2008

5/10/2008
3/29/2008
4/12/2008
4/12/2008

5/3/2008
5/3/2008
4/5/2008
4/19/2008

3/29/2008
3/29/2008
3/29/2008

5/3/2008
4/5/2008
4/12/2008
4/19/2008

5/10/2008
3/29/2008

5/3/2008
3/29/2008

4/5/2008
4/5/2008
5/10/2008
5/10/2008
3/29/2008

5/3/2008
5/10/2008
3/29/2008
3/29/2008

5/10/2008
5/10/2008
5/10/2008
4/19/2008

5/10/2008
4/19/2008

4/26/2008
5/3/2008

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

STORM
Simi Valley vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Simi Valley vs Storm
NVTT vs Storm
NVTT vs Storm

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
SCTC vs LAF
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
Simi Valley vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM

SCTC vs LAF

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
NVTT vs Storm

Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Simi Valley vs Storm
SCTC vs LAF
Simi Valley vs Storm
STORM

Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM
SCTC vs LAF
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Simi Valley vs Storm
Simi Valley vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM
SCW vs LAF vs SCTC
Running Warriors vs Storm

STORM

2008 Valley United Striders Invitational Meet
SCTC vs LAF
STORM
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Individual Top Marks

Mark Convert Rnd Event
Yamamoto, Brooke M (10) G

18.33 F 100m Dash
8-09.00 F Long Jump
Yost, TylerJ (9) B

16.69 F 100m Dash

36.07 F 200m Dash

22-06.00 F Shot Put 4 1b.

4/5/2008
4/5/2008

5/3/2008
4/5/2008
5/3/2008

STORM
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
STORM
SCTC vs LAF
Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track Club
SCTC vs LAF



